Printed in Oct. 2012
NANOBIOSYS INC.
HanShin IT Tower II, Room 1206, 60-18 Gasan-dong,
Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, Korea 153-712
Domestic Sales
Tel : 82-2-2025-3016     E-mail: sdi@nanobiosys.co.kr
International Sales

bi
os
ys
.c
o.
kr
14
15
PRODUCTS of NANOBIOSYS
Product List
l UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 System
Cat No. Product Description Size
P-S-RP-23-101 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / Machine 1 EA
P-S-RP-23-901 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / LabChip Case 1 EA
P-M-RP-C0-006 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / LabChip - 6 ch 50 EA
P-M-RP-C0-010 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / LabChip - 10 ch 50 EA
P-M-RP-W0-018 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / LabChip - 18 uw 50 EA
P-M-RP-W0-048 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / LabChip - 48 uw  50 EA
P-M-RP-W0-096 UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 / LabChip - 96 uw 50 EA
l UltraFast LabChip Sample Prep G2 System
Cat No. Product Description Size
P-S-SP-20-101 UltraFast LabChip Sample Prep G2 / Machine 1 EA
P-B-BR-SP-001 UltraFast LabChip Sample Prep G2 Kit 100 Tests
P-M-SP-CO-008 UltraFast LabChip Sample Prep G2 / LabChip - 8ch 50 EA
P-M-SP-CO-012 UltraFast LabChip Sample Prep G2 / LabChip - 12ch 50 EA
l UltraFast LabChip Real-time PCR G2-3 Bio-Reagents
Cat No. Product Description Reaction Volume
Bio Reagents
P-B-BR-M1-001 UltraFast LabChip SYBR Green Real - time PCR Kit